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Technical data

Voltage

Phase

Frequency

Speed

Power consumption
Nominal current
Maximum current
Capacitor

Ambient temperature
Insulation Class

IP Class Fan

Weight

Pe
|
|
|

230/400
3

60

510

800
33/19
3.7/21

Tamb min/max | -25..40

CLF
IP55
89.7

\Y

kg

Fan details

Impeller blades
Impeller type
Impeller system
Impeller material

Control options

Triac controller
Transformer
Frequency drive
Intelligent Fan Drive

No
No
No
No

Dimensions

AOT 1375 mm
A09 295 mm
A19 1480 mm
A20 1480 mm
A22 1232 mm
A26 1657 mm
A31 96 mm
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% Exhaust Fans

No.17417

Wiring diagram - Fan
ABOT - CCW L1
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